INSTRUCTIONS

This form is to be Hled with the appropriate Diztitet Oftice of the Division not later than 20 days after the complation of any newly-drilled or
doo;pmod well. 11 shall be accompanled by one copy of all electrical and rudto=aclivity logs run on the well and a summary ot all speclal tests con-
ductod, including drill stem teuts. All depths reported shall be muasured depths, In the case of directionally ddlled wells, truo vertical depths shall
also be reported. For multiple completions:, Items 30 through 34 shall be reported for cach zone. The toun is to bo filed in quiatuplicate except on
state land, where six coples are required. Seo Rule 1105, °

.

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITil GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwesterm New Mexico -

T. Anhy T. c‘l:'-.(:\‘:ff 7912 T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. "B
T. Salt T. Strawn 8380 T. KirtlandFruitland T. Penn. “C"
B. Salt T. Atoka 8921 T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. “‘D”
T. Yates T. Miss T. Cliff tlouse e T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee ‘T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert

‘T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. SanAndres . T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 2832 _ T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite

T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.

T. Dlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.

T. Tubb T. Granite T. Teodilto T

T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T

T. Abo T. Bone Springs _LS__35_66__ T. Wingate T.

T. Wolfcamp 6211 T. 3rd Bone Spr. 6120 T. Chinle T

T. Penn 1. Morrow 9259 T. Pemian T.

T Cisco (Bough C) 7180  Chester LS 9588 T. Penn ‘A" T.

' - OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES »

No. 1, from to. No. 4, from to.

No. 2, from to No. 3, from to

No. 8, from..cccueuece. to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in bola.

No. |, {from.. to Seet.
No. 2, fron.. to fect.
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)

From To T::c::::. Formation From To T’;:‘C‘:::‘ Formation
0 542 1542 Surface, Rock, Shales 4752 | 5160 | 408 Limestone
542 710 [168 Anhydrite, Dolomite 5160 | 5380 | 220 Limestone, Shale
710 1090380 Sand, Anhydrite 5380 | 5830 | 450 Limestone
1090 1300}210 Dolomite 5830 | 6010 | 180 Limestone, Shale
1300 15901290 Anhydrite 6010 | 6120 | 110 Shale, Lime, Cht
1590 1950} 360 Anhydrite, Shale 6120 | 6300 | 180 Sand, Shale, Cht
1950 25901640 Anhydrite, Chert, Shale 6300 { 6700 | 400 Limestone, Shale, Cht, Dolo
2590 29801 390 Anhydrite, Sand - 6700 | 9650 | 2950 Limestone, Shale
2980 3544|564 Anhydrite
3544 3736|192 Anhydrite, Shale, LS
3736 41401 404 Anhydrite, Sand
4140 4464)324 Anhydrite, Sand
4464 4752|288 Lime, Shale




